
Monday. July 1813 Y 690 kc, 434m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Light Classical Music
3.30 The Philadelphia Orchestra
Capriccio Italien, Op. 45 Tehaikovski

410. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics,
Musical Families: Sibelius
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Music While You Work
21.15 The Orchestra Mascotte and Rich-
ard Crooks (tenor)
712. 0 Lunch Music
12.20 p.m. The Country Session: Anima!
Health Notes; by J. W. McLean, Lec-turer in Veterinary Science
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Mainly for Women: Wellington
Newsletter from® Christine’ Cole, Home
Science Talk: "Quick Frozen Foods"
3. 0 Light Orchestral Interlude
3.15 French Broadcast ta Post-Primary
Schools
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Introduction and Ailegro for Strings

Elgar
4.30 Children’s Hour: Stamp Club and
Uncle Ran
5. 0 The New Concert Orchestra
5.30 Early Morning Melodies6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
falk by Miss C. &, Robinson, Senior
Woman Vocational Guidance OMmcer
xe se
Our Garden Expert: Lime and its
Jses
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Melachrino Orchestra
Warsaw. Concerto Addinsell

7.38 "The Novelettes’: Melodies ar-
ranged for Nine Ladies’ Voices, under
the direction of Anita Ledsham
(From the Studio)

7.62 Morton Gould and his Orchestra
Beyond the Blue’ Horizon Whiting

7.56 Scottish Societyof N.Z. Highland
Pipe Band (Pipe-Major F. E. Burrows)March: Daft Donald
March: Atholl Highlanders Trad.
lan Ferguson (baritone) :

The Bonnie Lass of Ballockmyle
Trad.

The Band:
Slow Air: My Home
March: Millbank Cottage
Strathspey: Stirling Castle
Reel: The Kilt of My Delightlan Ferguson
Bonnie Wee Thing
Afton Water > Trad.
The Band:
Waltz: Sunny Days in MaorilandTrad.
March: Clan McPherson
March: The Hundred Pipers
March: The Cameron Men
fan Ferguson;
Naney Morrison Trad.
The Band:
Slow Air: The Road to the Isles Trad.
March: Glen Finlis
Strathspey: Aros Castle
Ree]: The Reel of Tulloch
(A Studio Presentation)

8.40 #
Reserved

8.68 Station Notices3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 UNESCO World Review
8.30 kLois Manning (Pianist)

» Nine Variations in D Mozart
9.44 Budapest String Quartet
Quartet in B Flat, Op, 133 (Grosse
' Fuge) Beethoven
10. 0 "Goodbye to All This," an acdven-
turous journey by motor truck. to
Rhodesia

(BBC Transcription)
40.30 Light and Bright11.0 LONDON NEWS
971.20 Close down

BYS CHRISTCHURCH960 ke. 312m.
4.30 p.m. AmericanArtists and Orchestra6.09 Tea Dance .
6. After Dinner Favourites
7. Musical Who’s Who7.45 Leo Demant (pianist)
Jean Macfarlane (contralto)Life’s Balcony Brahe
God Remembers Everything Arlen
be,Little Words Brahe
¥

Sink Among
the Lilies Buckaes A ey of Fear"

S
Pd i:
In the Modern Idiom: Serge Proko

e
8.30 For the Organist:
Fernando Germani
Chorale No. 3 in A Minor Franck

8.46 Suzanne D’Anco (soprano) .withL’Orchestre de la Societié des Concerts
du "Conservatoire de Paris conducted byErnest Ansermet
Scheherazade

Rayei9. 0 Music of Manhattan
9.30 "To Have and to Hold"
9.43 Through the Years with Dick Toda
9.55 Ballet MusicThe London Philharmonic Orchestra conducted by Eugene GoossensCarnaval Schumann10.30 Close down :

SHS Giany
7. Oa.m. Breakfast. session
9. Oo "Good Morning, Ladies"9.16 "Anne of Green Gables"9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "The Channings"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Music
6,45 "Beant Geste"

(BBC Production)7. 0 Vocal Interlude =7.16 "Enter a Murderer" (final episode)7.30 Programme Review
7.45 Waltz Time8. 0 "Portrait of Sir Walter Raleigh"(BBC Production)8.30 Musical Comedy Successes8.46 "Coal, Wealth of the West Coast,"by Douglas Cresswell9. 0 Dominion Weather Report9.4 Journey to Romance

(BBC Programme)9.36 . Mixed Grill10. 0 Time. for Dancing10.30 Close down

5) Y va 920 kc. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Accent on Melody
9.31 Topical Tunes
9.43 Musical Interlude
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Harry Bluestone(violin)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. O Variety Half-Hour
11.30 ‘Three in Harmony11.45 Cowboy Corner
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schoolsee—

2.0 Middlebrow Music
2.30 Hawaiian Interlude
2.45 Classical MusicForest Murmurs from "Siegfried"Carnival of the Animals Saint-Saens
3.15 French Broadcasts for Secondary| $chools
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Devil’s Duchess’
4.30 Children’s Session: Irene Wicker
Fairy Tales
5. 0 In Dance Tempo
5.30 Dinner Music6. 0 "kidnapped"6.12 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Station Announcements
News from the Labour Market
7.30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC Programme)8. 0 "Miss Susie Slagles"8.30 Say it with Music
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 UNESCO World Review
9.30 Classical Music
G. D, Cunningham, organ, and the Cityof Birmingham Orchestra
Organ Concerto No, 4 in F Handel9.44 Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 3 in A Minor (The
"Scotch’’) Mendelssohn

London Symphony Orchestra
King Lear Overture Berlioz

10.30 Close down

aly 780kc. 384m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Washtub Rhythm
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Musie While You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude-
10.20 ljevotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: Queens .of Song:Selma kurtz (Austrian soprano) ~*

4.0 #£Music Hall
11.16 -Fanéies in Rhythm
11.30 Morning Star: Bruna Castagna
(mezzo-soprano)
11.45 Band of the Week: St. Hilda Band
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Loval Weather. Conditions
23:4 Countrywoman’s Magazine of theAir (Mavis MeAra), Comments on_ theNews, by B. J. Garnier, Alice Reid ‘tellsof Cornish villages, Weaving in the
Hfiome, by Norah Gleed
2.30 Music While Yqu Work3.0 Salon Trios--a

}3-15 French Broadcasts to rost-Primary
Pupils ‘
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
"Military" Symphony No. 100, in G

HaydnQuintet for Piano and Strings Bloch
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Voices in Harmony5.15 Music in South America
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS .
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local Announcements
7.10 Footnotes to Films
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Opera Season in Retrospect:"Manon"
7.45 Koa Nees (piano), Rorothy Wallace(cello), Ritchie Hanna (violin), withPhyllis Turner (contralto)Recital Series:
17th Century .
(A Studio Presentation)8.10 Gounod’s 3rd Mass ,Presenjed by the John T, LyrisSinger§ conducted by W, A. Armstrong,with an introduction by Maurice Leech(A Studio Presentation)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.15 UNESCO World Review9.30 "History and Harmony in Otago’’sLawrence
(NZBS Production)10. 0 Accent on Melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS

11.20 Close down
\

GNC DUNEDIN900 kc. 333 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 The Music of Manhattan6.15 "Miss Portia Intervenes"
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous Artists
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand8.0 The Richard Tauber Programme8.30 "A Cuckoo in the Nest"
9. 0 Ivor Morton and Dave Kaye(2 planos)
9.15 Reginald Foort. (organ)
9.30 Light Concert10.30 Close down

a. Y Z4 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session9.3 "The Vagabonds" 4

9.15 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Home Science Talk: Winter Salads45 Voices in HarmonyDevotional Service
Oy MUSIC Willie 1004 YWOrsR
O Morning Goncert
O Lunch Music bad

3p.m. Notes for Farmers
t] Broadcasts to Schoois
ft) "Two. Destinies" (final episode)5 Ciassical Hour: Chamber Musie
Quartet No. 11 in Dp Minor Hill
Sonata for Viola and Piano Bliss3. 0 Songtinge ; Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)

3.15 French Broadcasts to Post-Prim-
ary Schools
3.30 Hospital session4.0 Those Were the Days4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite FairyTales and Pets’. Corner
English Dance Orchestras
Repeat Performance
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel '

"Perfume Set to Music’: The"sound" of scents as interpreted by theBritish-born composer, Harry Ravel
7.30 "Cuckoo in the Nest’®
7.55 "By Your Request’: The Jack
Thompson. Trio plays your favourites
8.15 "New Zealand, Pacific Playground"' (NZBS Production)
8.30 "Stand Easy": Cheerful Charlie
» Chester and his Gang

(BBC Programme)
Overseas and N.Z. News
UNESCO World Review
"The Door with Seven Locks"
Modern Dance Music

10.30 Close down
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LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS — Paid in
advance at any Money Order Office. Twelvemonths, 12/-; six months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
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So

to The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission,

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
axa

MONDAY, JULY 18
1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation, conducted by Ernest Jenner, Christ-
church.

1.45 Book Review.
1.47-2.0 The World We Live In. ~
3.15-3.30 French Lesson for Post Primary Pupils.

TUESDAY, JULY, 19
1.20-1.45 p.m. Books of All Times: R. L. Stevenson and "The Bottle Imp,"
No, 1 (Joan E. Taylor).

1.45-2.0 This is Our Town: Episode 9, "Sale Day" (Rachel M. Wheeler).

WEDNESDAY, JULY 20
1.30-1.50 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors, conducted by W. Trussell, Christchurch.
1.50-2.0 Storytime for Juniors: "Fuzz Buzz the Baby Plane."

THURSDAY, JULY 21
1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, conducted by T. J.
Young, Wellington.

FRIDAY, JULY 22
1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation,

conducted by Ernest Jenner, Christ-
chutch.

1.45-2.0 Adventure Explorers: Episode 9, "Theodore Roosevelt" (Allona
Priestley).te ane i ne8


